


https://www.belfius.be/about-us/dam/corporate/investors/debt-issuances/social-bonds/framework/fr/Belfius%20Social%20Bond%20Framework%20-%20March%202024.pdf
https://www.belfius.be/about-us/en/belfius-community
https://www.belfius.be/about-us/en/belfius-community
https://www.belfius.be/about-us/dam/corporate/investors/ratios-en-rapporten/belfius-reports/en/2024-Annual-Report.pdf
https://www.belfius.be/about-us/dam/corporate/investors/ratios-en-rapporten/belfius-reports/en/2024-Annual-Report.pdf






Issue Date Maturity Date Type Coupon Currency Amount

BE6355112606

BE6355626894

19/09/2024

07/10/2024

19/09/2025

07/10/2025

Fixed rate

Fixed rate

3.10%

3.10%

EUR

EUR

367,335,000

207,638,000 

Total EUR 574,973,000





✓

✓

✓

✓

Segment Allocation Outstanding Nominal (in EUR) In %

Affordable Housing 33,407,186.86 5.8%

Education 27,892,047.10 4.9%

Healthcare: Elderly care centers 107,798,465.39 18.7%

Healthcare: Hospitals 323,542,756.62 56.3%

Socioeconomic advancement and empowerment 82,334,480.30 14.3%

Total 574,974,936.27 100%





✓

Province Number of students enrolled *

Antwerpen 59,871

Brussel 4,300

Hainaut 10,647

Liège 8,500

Namur 6,000

Oost-Vlaanderen 9,570

Total 98,888



✓

✓

Province Admissions * # Beds * FTE * Day 
Hospitalisations *

Antwerpen 74,421 2,875 5,919.78 124,041
Brabant wallon 19,446 425 1,315.83 24,626

Brussel 132,851 4,144 12,104.62 154,102
Hainaut 150,804 5,007 12,668.01 175,377

Liège 166,209 4,832 14,813.61 182,193
Limburg 46,493 1,131 3,194.48 88,848
Namur 31,237 712 2,389.61 50,784

Oost-Vlaanderen 49,767 1,389 6,290.84 62,734
Vlaams-Brabant 8,918 224 395.14 12,921

West-Vlaanderen 57,087 1,695 4,597.73 94,992
Total: 737,233 22,434 63,690 970,618



✓

✓

✓

✓

Province # Beds *

Antwerpen 410

Brussel 253

Hainaut 352

Liège 280

Limburg 1,739

Luxembourg 96

Namur 86

Oost-Vlaanderen 1,033

Vlaams-Brabant 127

West-Vlaanderen 195

Total 4,571



✓

✓

✓

Province People benefiting 
from the RIS # Inhabitants *



✓

✓

Region # Loans 
outstanding

# Loans
granted last 

year *
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